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Kontrolni zavody CVS 2015

nedéle 19. 4. 2015
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SCHEJBALOVA ALENA
BRAZDOVA VERONIKA
KAROVA MARIANA
BUZRLOVA ANEZKA
HERANOVA LUCIE
DVORAKOVA ELISKA

ZABOVA LUCIE
ONDRACKOVA KAMILA
KNAPKOVA MIROSLAVA
ANTOSOVA LENKA
FLEISSNEROVA KRISTINA
NOVOTNIKOVA RADKA

SIREROVA TEREZA
CVANCAROVA DENISA
PAZDERKOVA MARKETA
KOCIANOVA TEREZA
ZABOVA ANNA

VALSA VACLAV
PALKO ALES
MARIK ANTONIN
SAMS ONDREJ
BRAZDA JAN
ZAJICEK MICHAL

SIMONIK MAREK
ZETEK MATYAS
BARANIVSKY DIMITRIJ
REZNAK MICHAL
OUREDNICEK PETR
ANDRLE JAN

HOLLAS ONDREJ

BASL MARTIN

HAVLICEK STEPAN
RIMAK VOJTECH

KEDAJ JAROSLAV
GRABMULER JAKUB
HELLEBRAND JAROSLAV

HOUSKA JAKUB
JIRKA DAVID
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1. DUKL
2. DUKL
17. DUKL
4. SLAV
1x mLV/2-z
FC
13. LOKB
16. BLES
FB
9. SLAV
8. BOHM
15. SLAV
6. DUKL
7. LSBR
12. BREC
FA
2. DUKL
3. PRER
1. DUKL
5. DUKL
4. DUKL
14. BREC
2-m/2- mLV
FC
12. CVKB
11. BOHM
FB
13. CVKP
10. OTRO
9. BLES
6. CVKB
14. BOLE
FA
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3. DUKL
1. DUKL
2. DUKL
4. CVKB
7. CVKB

SYNEK ONDREJ
PLOCEK MICHAL
STERBAK ADAM
BUZRLA PETR

KOHOUT PETR

B

KUPKOVA JOHANA, JIRASKOVA MARIANA B

HODRMENT MAREK
CHALUPA DANIEL

B

STILLEROVA MARTINA, KOPECKA KATERINA

INGER JAKUB
KOLAR JAN
RAMPULA PETR

SIMANEK JIRI
CABLA PETR
VETESNIK ONDREJ
VETESNIK JAN
SLAVIK MARTIN
SUSKY ALES

TRAVNICEK MARTIN, LITERA JAKUB
SVEC ONDREJ, NEUMAN MARTIN

LAZNICKA MILOS, MIKA MARTIN
SVOBODA TOM, VODINSKY JAN
BENES FILIP, MACHAC IVAN

MACH JAKUB, EMR TOMAS

NEJEDLO VLADIMIR, LHOTAN PROKOP

HAJEK JAN, HUMPOLEC MICHAEL
KOPAC JIRI, VRASTIL MIROSLAV
PODRAZIL JAKUB, HELESIC LUKAS
PAROULEK JAKUB, KLANG MATYAS
KAPA ADAM, VIKTORA MILAN
LEPIER JAN, LAPACEK JAN
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